
67 Trowbridge Town Service to North Bradley

Faresaver

Timetable valid from 03/05/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Trowbridge, Town Hall (Stop C)
Trowbridge, Tesco (behind)
Trowbridge, Ashmead (SW-bound)
Trowbridge, Spitfire Retail Park (S-bound)
North Bradley, Rising Sun (SE-bound)
North Bradley, St Niicholas Church (opp)
North Bradley, Ash Drive (NE-bound)
North Bradley, Rising Sun (NW-bound)
Trowbridge, Spitfire Retail Park (N-bound)
Trowbridge, Ashmead (NE-bound)
Trowbridge, Tesco (Car Park)
Trowbridge, Fore Street (W-bound)

0928
0928rs
0930rs
0933
0935
0936
0938
0939
0941
0945
0947rs
0950

1040
1042
1044rs
1048
1050
1051
1053
1054
1056
1100
1103
1107

1140
1142
1144rs
1148
1150
1151
1153
1154
1156
1200
1203
1207

1305
1307
1309rs
1313
1315
1316
1318
1319
1321

1327

1405

1407rs
1410
1412
1413
1415
1416
1418

1424

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Notes: r - Only visits this place by request to driver
s - no boarding

67 Trowbridge - Frome

Faresaver

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Trowbridge, Town Hall (Stop C)
Trowbridge, The Ship (SW-bound)
Trowbridge, Wiltshire College (o/s)
North Bradley, Rising Sun (SE-bound)
Southwick, St Thomas’s Church (SW-bound)
Southwick, Poplar Tree Lane (W-bound)
Rode Hill, Memorial Hall (S-bound)
Beckington, Frome Road (SW-bound)
Oldford, The Bay Leaf (SW-bound)
Frome, Frome College (SW-bound)
Frome, Rodden Road (SW-bound)
Frome, Market Place (SW-bound)

1800
1803rs
1805rs
1808rs
1812rs
1814rs
1816rs
1820rs
1824rs
1826rs
1828rs
1830rs

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Notes: r - Only visits this place by request to driver
s - no boarding



67 Trowbridge Town Service to North Bradley

Faresaver

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
wilagjpw
wildwgtg
wildtmwg
wilagjdm
wilagdgw
wilagdwm
wilagdmj
wilagdpd
wilagdtm
wildtdga
wilagjma
wilagmaj
wilagjpj
wilagjat
wilagjtp
wilagjgm
wildtdgd
wilagdtp
wilagdpa
wilagdjt
wilagdmg
wilagjdj
wilagmpt
Wildwgpj
wildtgmg
wildtdgm
wilagjgp

Stop Name
Trowbridge, Town Hall (Stop C)
Trowbridge, Cradle Bridge (S-bound)
Trowbridge, Tesco (behind)
Trowbridge, Ashmead (SW-bound)
Trowbridge, Yeoman Way (S-bound)
Trowbridge, Ashmead Court (W-bound)
Trowbridge, College Road (SW-bound)
Trowbridge, Newland Place (o/s)
Trowbridge, B and Q (o/s)
Trowbridge, Spitfire Retail Park (S-bound)
North Bradley, Mash Tun (o/s)
North Bradley, Rising Sun (SE-bound)
North Bradley, St Niicholas Church (opp)
North Bradley, Ash Drive (NE-bound)
North Bradley, Rising Sun (NW-bound)
North Bradley, Mash Tun (opp)
Trowbridge, Spitfire Retail Park (N-bound)
Trowbridge, B and Q (opp)
Trowbridge, Newland Place (N-bound)
Trowbridge, Silver Street Lane (N-bound)
Trowbridge, College Road (N-bound)
Trowbridge, Ashmead (NE-bound)
Trowbridge, Tesco (Car Park)
Trowbridge, Cradle Bridge (N-bound)
Trowbridge, Castle Street (N-bound)
Trowbridge, Sainsbury (o/s)
Trowbridge, Fore Street (W-bound)

Street
Market Street
Castle Street
Brown Street
Ashmead
Bradley Road
Ashmead
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Woodmarsh
Woodmarsh
Church Lane
Southwick Road
Woodmarsh
Woodmarsh
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Ashmead
Car Park
Castle Street
Castle Street
Conigre Square
Fore Street

ATCO Code
4600WIA10022
460000232
4600WIA04184
4600WIA10167
4600WIA10339
4600WIA10170
4600WIA10171
4600WIA10172
4600WIA10174
4600WIA64172
4600WIA10178
4600WIA10179
4600WIA10182
4600WIA10185
4600WIA10180
4600WIA10177
4600WIA64173
4600WIA10176
4600WIA10173
4600WIA10186
4600WIA10187
4600WIA10168
4600WIA10043
460000231
4600WIA64229
4600WIA64175
4600WIA10023

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  47  -  06/06/25



67 Trowbridge - Frome

Faresaver

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
wilagjpw
wilagdma
wilagamt
wilagagd
wilagagm
wilagamg
wilagdgp
wilagdmj
wilagdpd
wilagdtm
wildtdga
wilagjma
wilagmaj
wilagawg
wiladwat
wiladtpj
wiladtgw
wiladmjw
sotdmdgw
sotdmdgj
sotdmdgt
sotdmdja
sotdmdat
sotdmdga
sotdmdam
sotdmamp
sotdmaga
sotdmadt
sotdmadg
sotdjwpj
sotdjwjp

Stop Name
Trowbridge, Town Hall (Stop C)
Trowbridge, The Ship (SW-bound)
Trowbridge, Clarendon Academy (W-bound)
Trowbridge, Manor Road (S-bound)
Trowbridge, Wiltshire College (o/s)
Trowbridge, Beech Grove (E-bound)
Trowbridge, Grove Court (E-bound)
Trowbridge, College Road (SW-bound)
Trowbridge, Newland Place (o/s)
Trowbridge, B and Q (o/s)
Trowbridge, Spitfire Retail Park (S-bound)
North Bradley, Mash Tun (o/s)
North Bradley, Rising Sun (SE-bound)
North Bradley, Ireland Turn (W-bound)
Southwick, Wynsome Street (W-bound)
Southwick, St Thomas’s Church (SW-bound)
Southwick, Post Office (SW-bound)
Southwick, Poplar Tree Lane (W-bound)
Rode Hill, Memorial Hall (S-bound)
Rode Hill, Rode Baptist Church (SW-bound)
Rode, Orneage Close (E-bound)
Rode, Church Lane (SE-bound)
Beckington, Birchwood (S-bound)
Beckington, Frome Road (SW-bound)
Beckington, Stubbs Lane (S-bound)
Oldford, The Bay Leaf (SW-bound)
Frome, Frome College (SW-bound)
Frome, Grange Road (S-bound)
Frome, Rodden Road (SW-bound)
Frome, North Hill House (SW-bound)
Frome, Market Place (SW-bound)

Street
Market Street
Frome Road
Frome Road
Frome Road
College Road
College Road
College Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Bradley Road
Woodmarsh
Woodmarsh
Southwick Road
Wynsome Street
Frome Road
Frome Road
A361
High Street
High Street
Church Lane
Church Lane
Bath Road
Frome Road
Frome Road
B3090
Bath Road
Bath Road
Fromefield
Fromefield
Market Place

ATCO Code
4600WIA10022
4600WIA10337
4600WIA10444
4600WIA10447
4600WIA10206
4600WIA10207
4600WIA10209
4600WIA10171
4600WIA10172
4600WIA10174
4600WIA64172
4600WIA10178
4600WIA10179
4600WIA11018
4600WIA10467
4600WIA10455
4600WIA10456
4600WIA10461
3600SOB21752
3600SOB21750
3600SOB21745
3600SOB21744
3600SOB21742
3600SOB21739
3600SOB21738
3600SOB21735
3600SOB21734
3600SOB21732
3600SOB21730
3600SOB21727
3600SOB21725



67 Trowbridge Town Service to North Bradley

Faresaver

Important information related to service 67 at 16:43:30 on 24th July 2025

HM Government  Adult single fare cap update for 2025
Valid from 0154 on 01 Jan 2025 until 2359 on 31 Dec 2025
Most operators are taking part in the Government’s capped Adult single fare scheme. The maximum Adult single fare is
up to &pound;3 on most local bus services until 31st December 2025 (lower fares may be available for shorter
journeys). School and college buses, coach services (including Falcon, Oxford Tube and airport services), Sightseeing
Tours and Night Buses are excluded.

Timetables
Select a timetable using the bookmarks (on the left of this page). Choose the direction and day of travel you require.
Stop and Street Names and SMS codes are also available.

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  47  -  06/06/25
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